CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2000

~ MONTH CLAIMS | CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS | CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT

' FILED | DECIDED DENIED | PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.
January 5 1 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 $0.00
February | 6 15 5 8 2 $2,873.51 $31,474.72
March 4 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 $0.00
Apri 37 0 0 0 0 ~$000| T $0.00
May 5 0 0 0 0 ~ §0.00 $0.00
June 3 13 8 4 1 $11,510.34 $10,007 .23
July 5 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 - $0.00
August 8 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 ~ $0.00
September 3 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
October 4 10 7 3 0 $2,261.00|  $0.00
November 2 0 0 0 0 ~$0.00 $0.00
December 5 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
Decemper | 9 e e e : —
TOTALS: 87 38 20 15 3 1 $16,644.85 |  $41,571.95
1999 PERCENTAGES: B
Denied: 53% o .
Paid: 39%
Recommended: 8%




2000 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

DecisionDate Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency ifj:;{ Appropriation AmountPaid
02/17/2000
Bowe Property Damage dnr pay 20.370(3){mu) $185.00
Finke Property Damage datcp pay 20.115(1)(a) $50.85
Elver Property Damage dhfs pay 20.345(1)(gm) $100.00
Mabie Auto doa pay 20.505(5)(kb) $346.50
Wistonsin Gas Company Property Damage DOT deny 20.395(3)(eq) $941.53
Robeﬁson Injury/Medical uw pay 20.285(5}(h} $200.00
Jehnson Properly Damage DOC Pay 20.410(1)(a) $799.63
Leser Auto uw Deny 20.285(1)(h) $250.00
Meeting Total $2,873.51
06/27/2000
Ameritech, Inc. Property Damage/Lo DOT pay 20,395 (3)(eq) $5,000.00
Wielgosz Property Damage/Lc  dnr pay 20.370(1)}(mu} $340.34
Chavez Auto dot pay $570 20.395 (4)fer) $1,170.00
Hestekin Other DOT pay $6256.30  20.395 (3)}{cq) $5,000.00
Meeting Total ~ $11,510.34
10/20/2000
Cygan Other doc pay 20,410¢1)(a} $177.00
Habeck-Ihlenfeldt Other doc pay 20.410(1)a) $177.00
Pagelof2

2000 Paid Claims



Agency
DecisionDate Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency  Recom. Appropriation AmountPaid

Buwalda Taxes dor pay 20.505(4)(d) $1,907.00
Meeting Total $2,261.00

2000 Total $16,644.85

2000 Paid Claims Page 2 of 2



2000 Recommended Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Agency  Agency Appr. Amount  Status
Date Name Name Type Recom. Recom,
02/17/2000
La Crosse, City of Local Government DOR & DOT deny/den  20.395(1){ar) $8,420.92  Awaiting Legislation
Meeting Total $8,420.92
06/27/2000
Dabson Bollendorf RockCounty District Afto  Attorney Fees doa pay 20.475(1)(d) $10,097.23  Awaiting Legislation
Meeting Total $10,097.23
Toital $18,518.15

2000 Recommended Claims

Page I of 1



2000 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

DecisionDate Claimant Name Company Name Ciaim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount
02/17/2000
Boulanger Construction Company, Inc. Contracts DOoT pay part $165,696.58
Koshick Contracts SFP deny $5,910,212.00
Witliams Injury/Medical DHFS deny $5,488.93
Nelson Taxes dor no recommendation $633.00
Rice Injury/Medical Doc deny $800.00
Meeting Total  $6,082,830.51
06/27/2000
Springer Springer Farms Fees/Licenses/Titles dot deny $11,018.59
Truman Property Damage/l.oss doc deny $96.97
Tillmon, Jr. Taxes dor deny $2,097 .42
Thran Property Damage doc deny $250.00
Westra Construction, Inc, Confracts doa deny $55,971.08
Henning Taxes dor deny $15,695.00
Hawthorne Taxes dor deny $4,731.65
Samuel Employment/WWages/Benes doc deny $2,014.67
Meeting Total $92,775.68
Page 1 of 2

2000 Denied Claims



DecisionDate Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom. Amount
10/20/2000
Dorn Auto drl none $250.00
Pope Injury/Medical dhfs deny $5,002.40
Ozzello Estate of Taxes dor deny $46,840.00
Cox Property Damage/Loss datcp deny $10.00
Mikich Taxes dor deny $237.36
Duckworth Ofher dot deny $21,726.70
Schon Taxes dor deny $190.31
Meeting Total $74,256.77
2000 Total $6,249,862.96
Page 2 of 2

2000 Denied Clains



